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Mittwoch, den 11.06.2025

Schiitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

VSSV Einzelkonkurrenz 50m 2025

Schiessstand Saumholz, 8330 Pfaffikon ZH

Distanz 50m
Name
Kategorie B

Hug
Baur

Vorname

Walter
Markus

Kategorie B-A

Kohler Jean
Weber Alfred
Kategorie C

Lotscher Beatrice
Uhr Martin
Baumgartner Walter
Blinter Werner
Rohner Jacqueline
Wittwer Ernst
Schneider Felix
Widmer Werner
Haldimann Anton
Schmid Paul

Jg

1949
1956

1940
1939

1962
1952
1956
1952
1960
1959
1949
1951
1941
1951

Ort

Fehraltorf
Elgg

Pfaffikon
Hittnau

Wila

Hittnau
Bauma
Uster
Bauma
llinau
Gutenswil
Russikon
Monchaltorf
Fehraltorf

7.07.2025 Harald Sieder SM 25/50m

Bez. Pkt.
P1 82
P1 71
P1 88
P1 84
P1 95
P1 93
P1 91
P1 87
P1 87
P1 85
P1 82
P1 79
P1 76
P1 76
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